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DATA SHEET

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS TABLE

Beam angle

Luminous efficacy

Power factor

Luminous flux

Frequency

CRI (Color rendering index)

Power

Correlated color temperature (CCT)

Voltage (V)

Voltage (Vac)

Lifespan

OTHER INFORMATION

Finishing

Dimmable

Warranty

Patent information

Prevailing material
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120°

82lm/W

0,92

1800Im

50/60Hz

22W

4000K

100-240V

100-240Vac

25000h

White

No

2 years

Patented product

Polycarbonate
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